
REGIONAL REPRESENTATION IMPACTMDS U.S.A. 
Northeast (NY, NJ, CT, RI, MA, VT, NH, ME) 
Inside Account Manager (all product and order questions, standard quotes, etc) 

• Miracle David Miracle@spectorandco.com 888-377-7732 x 5280 
Strategic Account Manager (key client development, large quantity opportunities, etc) 

• Tim Fox Timothy@spectorandco.com  514-418-3792 

Mid Atlantic (PA, DC, VA, DE, MD, WV) 
Inside Account Manager (all product and order questions, standard quotes, etc) 

• Miracle David Miracle@spectorandco.com 888-377-7732 x 5280 
Strategic Account Manager (key client development, large quantity opportunities, etc) 

• Maddie Weiss  Maddie@spectorandco.com  407-810-1940 

Southeast (FL-GA-LA-MS-SC-NC-PR) 
Inside Account Manager (all product and order questions, standard quotes, etc) 

• Jean Bernardo JeanB@spectorandco.com 888-377-7732 x 5295 
Strategic Account Manager (key client development, large quantity opportunities, etc) 

• Janet Newton  Janet@spectorandco.com  813-492-0166 

East-Midwest (IL-IN-OH-MI-KY-TN) 
Inside Account Manager (all product and order questions, standard quotes, etc) 

• Janis Moises JanisM@spectorandco.com 888-377-7732 x 5282 
Strategic Account Manager (key client development, large quantity opportunities, etc) 

• Drew Sawczenko  Drew@spectorandco.com  773-805-3927 

Midwest (MN-WI-IA-MO-KS-NE-SD-ND-WY-MT-ID) 
Inside Account Manager (all product and order questions, standard quotes, etc) 

• Daniela Samia  DanielaS@spectorandco.com 888-377-7732 x 5281 
Strategic Account Manager (key client development, large quantity opportunities, etc) 

• Devin Martin  Devin@spectorandco.com  612-462-0425 

South (TX-OK-AR-LA-CO-UT) 
Inside Account Manager (all product and order questions, standard quotes, etc) 

• Ella Orquia  Ella@spectorandco.com 888-377-7732 x 5391 
Strategic Account Manager (key client development, large quantity opportunities, etc) 

• Ashlee Duerr  Ashlee@spectorandco.com  949-680-9111 

West (WA-OR-CA-NV-AZ-NM-AK-HI) 
Inside Account Manager (all product and order questions, standard quotes, etc) 

• Shanisa Madriaga  Shanisa@spectorandco.com 888-377-7732 x 5341 
Strategic Account Manager (key client development, large quantity opportunities, etc) 

• Eli Borjas  Eli@spectorandco.com  702-468-8277 
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REGIONAL REPRESENTATION IMPACTMDS CANADA 
 
Quebec  
Inside Account Manager (all product and order questions, standard quotes, etc) 

• Paola Riccio Paula@spectorandco.com 888-377-7732 x 5242 
Strategic Account Manager (key client development, large quantity opportunities, etc) 

• Melanie Berlinguette Melanie@spectorandco.com  514-210-3869 
 

Maritimes 
Inside Account Manager (all product and order questions, standard quotes, etc) 

• Paola Riccio Paula@spectorandco.com 888-377-7732 x 5242 
Strategic Account Manager (key client development, large quantity opportunities, etc) 

• Jackie Woodley Jackie@spectorandco.com  416-476-7822 
 

Ontario (please note that due to your location, your IAM and SAM may not be 
accurate but you will be referred to your team accordingly) 
Inside Account Manager (all product and order questions, standard quotes, etc) 

• Jena Rosario  Jena@spectorandco.com 888-377-7732 x 5296 
Account Manager (key client development, large quantity opportunities, etc) 

• Jade Alcorn Jade@spectorandco.com  416-882-1109 
 

British Columbia, Alberta, Saskatchewan, Manitoba 
Inside Account Manager (all product and order questions, standard quotes, etc) 

• Jena Rosario  Jena@spectorandco.com 888-377-7732 x 5296 
Strategic Account Manager (key client development, large quantity opportunities, etc) 

• Patricia Keays PatriciaK@spectorandco.com  236-339-2926 
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